TIME
1.30PM

1.50PM

2.30PM

2.40PM

3PM

3.10PM

3.30PM
3.50PM

4.10PM

4.30PM
4.50PM

5.10PM

THEFAIRIN -

sooaat

THE SQUARE N6

www.fainnthesguare.co.uk

ST MICHAEL'S STAGE AND

WORKSHOP ARENA

ACT

THE MUSEUM OF MARVELLOUS THINGS:

Children’s theatre & large puppets

THE MUSEUM OF MARVELLOUS THINGS:

Magical jam jar monsters

MAZ FROM MAJORETTES:
Hoop & rollerblade, session 1

HIGHGATE PRIMARY SCHOOL

MAZ FROM MAJORETTES:
Hoop & rollerblade, session 2

MAZ FROM MAJORETTES:
Hoop workshop

SUZUKI LAUDERDALE VIOLIN GROUP
MYLES MACDONALD JUGGLER

MYLES MACDONALD JUGGLER

TIGER CRANE KUNG FU
TAMZEN MOULDING HAND BALANCING

TAMZEN MOULDING HAND BALANCING

LOCATION

STAGE

WORKSHOP
ARENA

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

WORKSHOP
ARENA

STAGE
STAGE

WORKSHOP
ARENA

STAGE
STAGE

WORKSHOP
ARENA



