

8 JUNE 2024 ST MICHAEL'S STAGE AND WORKSHOP ARENA

TIME	ACT	LOCATION
1.30PM	THE MUSEUM OF MARVELLOUS THINGS: Children's theatre & large puppets	STAGE
1.50PM	THE MUSEUM OF MARVELLOUS THINGS: Magical jam jar monsters	WORKSHOP ARENA
2.30PM	MAZ FROM MAJORETTES: Hoop & rollerblade, session 1	STAGE
2.40PM	HIGHGATE PRIMARY SCHOOL	STAGE
3PM	MAZ FROM MAJORETTES: Hoop & rollerblade, session 2	STAGE
3.10PM	MAZ FROM MAJORETTES: Hoop workshop	WORKSHOP ARENA
3.30PM	SUZUKI LAUDERDALE VIOLIN GROUP	STAGE
3.50PM	MYLES MACDONALD JUGGLER	STAGE
4.10PM	MYLES MACDONALD JUGGLER	WORKSHOP ARENA
4.30PM	TIGER CRANE KUNG FU	STAGE
4.50PM	TAMZEN MOULDING HAND BALANCING	STAGE
5.10PM	TAMZEN MOULDING HAND BALANCING	WORKSHOP ARENA